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
Separate dining room/bdrm with hardwood floors & cathedral
ceiling. Oak kitchen with ceramic floors, breakfast bar over-
looking great room with hardwood floors, vaulted ceiling, sky-
light, gas fireplace & walkout to interlocking brick patio &
beautifully landscaped yard. Largest ravine lot in develop-
ment. Main floor maser bedroom with 4 pc washroom & dou-
ble closets. Main floor laundry, walk-in from garage. Upper
level features loft/sitting area, 4 pc washroom and 2nd bed-
room. Central air. Peaceful village setting. 50 minutes to
Toronto airport, 1 hour to Toronto & minutes to Rockwood
Conservation. Call Michele* or Gord***.

NEW

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY  27,  2-4 P.M.
159 MAIN STREET NORTH, ROCKWOOD

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. MAY  27,  1-4 P.M.
139 BERNARDI CRES., ROCKWOOD

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. MAY  26,  1-4 P.M.
155 JOLLIFFE AVE., ROCKWOOD

OPEN HOUSE - SAT. MAY  26,  12-3 P.M.
298 MAIN STREET N., ROCKWOOD

Spacious backsplit located in Rockwood with commer-
cial ability. Features 3 bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen
w/stone fireplace, 4+ car built-in garage w/entrance, new
shingles on roof (Dec. 2006). Call Barry McNabb* at 1-
888-656-4348.

3 BEDROOM BACKSPLIT - $295,000

NEW

IDEAL 
LOCATION 
TO RAISE 
A FAMILY

4 bedroom, 2 storey in Rockwood Ridge. Bright spacious open concept
living area with w/o to fully fenced rear yard. Upper floor laundry & w/o
to upper balcony. Located on quiet street close to open fields, walking
trails and conservation. $319,900. Please call Deb Patterson*.

NEW

PARK LIKE PROPERTY
Private rear yard with extensive perennial gardens and towering
trees. Lots of recent updates are just being completed. New kitchen,
flooring, entry doors. Bath renovated in last 4 years, insulation, dry-
wall, vinyl windows. Original hardwood finished beautifully. Master
bedroom  has unique lead glass window & huge W/I closet, 2nd BR
has custom stained glass door. Lots to offer. Walking distance to
shops, schools, churches & park. $239,900.

GREAT LOCATION, SPACIOUS BUNGALOW $439,900
Covered front porch.

Foyer with hrdwd floors. Large eat-in, country kit with hrdwd flrs and
wainscotting and w/o to interlock patio, 16’x32’ inground pool with
pool shed & fenced, landscaped backyard with brick BBQ & playhouse.
Mn flr laundry rm with wainscotting, pine shelving & w/o to fenced
yard. 2 pc wshrm. Living rm with hrdwd flrs, wood FP & crown mould-
ing. 4 bdrms. Large master with pine flooring & skylight. Renovated 5
pc wshrm with ceramic floors, soaker tub & separate shower. Finished
rec rm with wood FP. Enjoy sunrises on the back patio or summer
evenings on the front porch. Call Michele* or Gord Dawe***.

CUSTOM BUILT
CAPE COD ON

MATURE TREED
& LANDSCAPED

LOT IN 
ROCKWOOD

NEW

Quality built home on landscaped lot close to park &
conservation. Split entrance with ceramic flrs.
Den/bdrm with crown moulding. Main flr laundry
with built-in cabinets. Sep. LR with hrdwd flrs & dec-
orator pillars. Oak kit. with ceramic floors, breakfast
bar & dining area with w/o to 2 tiered deck & fenced
backyard. Kit. overlooks great room with gas FP &
crown moulding. 2+1 bdrms. Master bdrm with walk-
in closet, crown moulding & ensuite. Lower level is
every man’s dream featuring office area, recreation
room with gas FP, games room with bar, extra bdrm &
2 pc washroom. No expense spared. Beautiful family
home. Shows 10++. Call Michele* or Gord***.

IMMACULATE CHARLESTON HOME WITH ALL
THE UPGRADES YOU’LL NEED!

NEW

Covered front porch.
Foyer with hardwood
floors. Separate living

room with broadloom, “piano” window, decorator pillars & beaded corners.
Separate dining room with hardwood floors & walkout to wood deck and
fenced & landscaped  backyard. Eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets. 3 bed-
rooms. Master bedroom with broadloom, semi-ensuite & walk-in closet.
Finished basement with recreation room, r/i washroom. Central air, central
vac. A pleasure to show. No pets or smoking. Call Michele* or Gord**.

IMMACULATE
END UNIT

TOWNHOME
IN VILLAGE

OF 
ROCKWOOD
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